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Optical fiber patch cord
LC/APC, Single-mode
(SM), LSFH indoor
Single-mode (SM) optical-fiber patch cord Pre-
terminated with LC/APC connectors for the
connection of the elements of an optical network.
The sheath being LSFH, it is recommended for
indoor use.
It has both ends with a short boot that facilitates
installation in wall sockets, avoiding attenuation
increases due to undesired bending. In addition,
the short boot facilitates the sliding of the patch
cord through the conduits, reduces the space
required for connection and the bending radius is
less demanding.
Supplied in individual packing.

Ref. 232682

Logical ref. OSK2LCAPC

EAN13 8424450303115

Other features

Colour Orange

Length 2.00 m

Physical data

Net weight 23.00 g

Gross weight 24.00 g

Width 180.00 mm

Height 125.00 mm

Depth 10.00 mm

Main product
weight

23.00 g

Packaging info

Bag 1 pcs.
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Highlights

Short boot at both ends: allows a smaller bending radius and better use of space in the
connection area

Includes aramid fibers to reinforce its structure

ITU-T G.657.A2 fiber type

LSFH sheath, orange colour

LC/APC connectors

Available in different lengths



＠＠

ｔ･｣ｨｮｩ｣｡ｬ＠ｳｰ･｣ｩｦｩ｣｡ｴｩｯｮｳ＠Ｚ＠ｒ･ｦＮ＠ＲＳＲＶＸＲ＠＠

ｆｩ｢･ｲ＠｣ｯｲ･＠ｴｹｰ･ ｓｩｮｧｬ･Ｍｭｯ､･＠ＨｉｔｕＭｔＭｇＮＶＵＷａＲＩ
ｆｩ｢･ｲ＠｣ｯｲ･＠､ｩ｡ｭ･ｴ･ｲ μｭ Ｙ
ｆｩ｢･ｲ＠｣ｬ｡､､ｩｮｧ＠､ｩ｡ｭ･ｴ･ｲ μｭ ＱＲＵ
ｃｯ｡ｴｩｮｧ＠｢ｵｦｦ･ｲ＠､ｩ｡ｭ･ｴ･ｲ μｭ ＲＵＰ
ｏｵｴ･ｲ＠ｳｨ･｡ｴｨ＠ｄｩ｡ｭ･ｴ･ｲ ｭｭ Ｓ
ｏｵｴ･ｲ＠ｳｨ･｡ｴｨ＠ｍ｡ｴ･ｲｩ｡ｬ ｌｓｆｈ
ｂｬｯ｣ｫｩｮｧ＠ｪ･ｬｬｹ ｎｯ
ａｴｴ･ｮｵ｡ｴｩｯｮ＠ＱＳＱＰｮｭ ､ｂＯｫｭ ＠＼＠ＰＮＵ
ａｴｴ･ｮｵ｡ｴｩｯｮ＠ＱＵＵＰｮｭ ､ｂＯｫｭ ＠＼＠ＰＮＵ
ｉｮｳ･ｲｴｩｯｮ＠ｬｯｳｳ･ｳ＠ｩｮ＠｣ｯｮｮ･｣ｴｯｲ＠Ｑ ､ｂ ＠＼＠ＰＮＵ
ｉｮｳ･ｲｴｩｯｮ＠ｬｯｳｳ･ｳ＠ｩｮ＠｣ｯｮｮ･｣ｴｯｲ＠Ｒ ､ｂ ＠＼＠ＰＮＵ
ｒ･ｴｵｲｮ＠ｬｯｳｳ･ｳ＠ｩｮ＠｣ｯｮｮ･｣ｴｯｲ＠Ｑ ､ｂ ＠＾＠ＶＰ
ｒ･ｴｵｲｮ＠ｬｯｳｳ･ｳ＠ｩｮ＠｣ｯｮｮ･｣ｴｯｲ＠Ｒ ､ｂ ＠＾＠ＶＰ
ｏｰｴｩ｣｡ｬ＠｣ｯｮｮ･｣ｴｯｲ＠ｴｹｰ･＠Ｑ ｌｃ
ｐｯｬｩｳｨｩｮｧ＠ｴｹｰ･＠Ｈｏｰｴｩ｣｡ｬ＠｣ｯｮｮ･｣ｴｯｲ＠ＱＩ ａｐｃ
ｏｰｴｩ｣｡ｬ＠｣ｯｮｮ･｣ｴｯｲ＠ｴｹｰ･＠Ｒ ｌｃ
ｐｯｬｩｳｨｩｮｧ＠ｴｹｰ･＠Ｈｏｰｴｩ｣｡ｬ＠｣ｯｮｮ･｣ｴｯｲ＠ＲＩ ａｐｃ
ｓｨｯｲｴ＠ｴ･ｮｳｩｯｮ ｎ ＴＵＰ
ｌｯｮｧ＠ｴ･ｮｳｩｯｮ ｎ ＲＰＰ
ｓｴｲｵ｣ｴｵｲ･＠ｲ･ｩｮｦｯｲ｣･ｭ･ｮｴ＠･ｬ･ｭ･ｮｴ ａｲ｡ｭｩ､＠ｦｩ｢･ｲｳ
ｓｨｯｲｴ＠｣ｲｵｳｨ＠Ｈ｀ＱＰＰｭｭＩ ｎ ＵＰＰ
ｌｯｮｧ＠｣ｲｵｳｨ＠Ｈ｀ＱＰＰｭｭＩ ｎ ＱＰＰ
ｍｩｮｩｭｵｭ＠｢･ｮ､ｩｮｧ＠ｲ｡､ｩｵｳ ｭｭ ＱＵ
ｏｰ･ｲ｡ｴｩｮｧ＠ｴ･ｭｰ･ｲ｡ｴｵｲ･ ﾰｃ ＠ＭＲＰ＠ＮＮＮ＠ＷＰ

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)


